V.92 Desktop Business Modems
Benefits
• Increased upload speeds
• V.34/33.6K Super G3 Fax
• Globally approved models
The MultiModem® ZBA V.92 business modem supports remote configuration, callback security, as well as
dial-up and 2-wire leased line connections making it the modem of choice for business applications. With V.92,
this modem provides an increase in upload speeds and quicker connect times than traditional V.90 modems.

France
Tel: +(33) 1 64 61 09 81
Ordering Information
Product Description Region
MT5634ZBA-115v V.92 Data/Fax Modem US/Can
MT5634ZBA-230v-EU V.92 Data/Fax Modem Europe
MT5634ZBA-V92* V.92 Data/Fax World Modem Global
MT5634ZBA-V-V92* V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem Global
MT5634ZBA-USB-V92 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem Global
Specifications
Rates
Data: V.92/56K downloads & 48K upload speeds from
V.92 servers; V.90/56K downloads from V.90 servers;